Farhult

Farhults Uskf

27.09.2010 Avslutning/Tréning
11 Hampus Gudmundsson Tavlingsskott 10,0 7,7 51 7,6 4,4 33,0 33,0
Tavlingsskott 100 6,1 7,8 91 89 40,0 73,0
KL9 Tavlingsskott 9,3 10,1 10,1 9,7 93 47,0 120,0
Tavlingsskott 8,4 52 84 93 6,6 36,0 156,0
1:2 Viktor Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 10,5* 10,3 10,3* 8,1 7,5 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 8,2 87 103 89 96 43,0 88,0
KL13 Téavlingsskott 10,2 8,9 8,5 9,8 9,1 44,0 132,0
Téavlingsskott 10,3 9,3 8,1 8,7 9,3 44,0 176,0
1:3 Mats Gudmundsson  Tavlingsskott 8,0 59 6,7 8,4 6,5 33,0 33,0
Tavlingsskott 10,5* 8,7 10,2 9,3 8,6 45,0 78,0
M Téavlingsskott 10,3* 10,0 8,2 8,3 6,4 42,0 120,0
Tavlingsskott 9,8 8,8 7,6 9,2 6,7 39,0 159,0
1:4 Anton Svensson Tavlingsskott 6,6 91 10,2 10,2 9,2 44,0 44,0
Téavlingsskott 10,0 8,5 9,7 10,1 10,0 47,0 91,0
KL13 Tavlingsskott 9,0 9,0 8,7 10,3 9,7 45,0 136,0
Tavlingsskott 10,2 10,2 9,0 86 88 45,0 181,0
15 Anders Svensson Tavlingsskott 3,0 6,9 5,7 6,0 53 25,0 25,0
Tavlingsskott 8,3 8,1 4,1 4,0 8,2 32,0 57,0
M Téavlingsskott 7,5 2,8 34 47 4,7 20,0 77,0
Tavlingsskott 6,7 5,6 6,9 8,6 7,6 32,0 109,0
2:1 Viktor Clifford Tavlingsskott 4,7 7,2 7,0 9,0 9,5 36,0 36,0
Tavlingsskott 8,1 89 91 37 94 37,0 73,0
KL13 Tavlingsskott 10,0 5,6 8,3 6,8 7,5 36,0 109,0
Téavlingsskott 9,3 8,6 9,8 3,7 49 33,0 142,0
2:2 Rebecca Ibsonius Tavlingsskott 8,3 10,0 10,2 9,5 9,2 46,0 46,0
Tavlingsskott 10,1 92 10,3 9,7 10,2 48,0 94,0
KL2 Téavlingsskott 9,6 9,9 9,9 9,6 9,4 45,0 139,0
Téavlingsskott 9,9 9,8 9,9 10,5 10,6* 47,0 186,0
2:3 Peter Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 80 81 7,8 87 64 37,0 37,0
Tavlingsskott 9,5 4,1 57 6,8 8,8 32,0 69,0
M Téavlingsskott 8,1 8,6 7,1 9,0 8,7 40,0 109,0
Téavlingsskott 6,6 7,1 8,5 0,0 6,6 27,0 136,0
2:4 Hampus Gudmundsson Tavlingsskott 5,6 8,5 9,9 7,8 7.9 36,0 36,0
Téavlingsskott 10,5 10,5* 9,6 8,5 7,4 44,0 80,0
KL11 Tavlingsskott 7,2 8,5 10,2 7,7 9,6 41,0 121,0
Tavlingsskott 9,4 84 102 84 55 40,0 161,0
2:5 Kjell Karlberg Téavlingsskott 9,4 7,9 10,3* 10,3 9,2 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 8,0 10,8* 10,3 9,8 10,3* 47,0 92,0
M Tavlingsskott 9,5 10,0 9,7 82 97 45,0 137,0
Tavlingsskott 9,0 9,8 10,4* 10,8* 10,0 48,0 185,0
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